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Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2018
     Level: XG     Level2:      Age: XG: A     Squad:      Session: 2A     SubTeam: 
     Event: All Events & AA

Vault

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 8.925 35.200 Riley Corder 1332 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

2-T 8.850 35.625 Maelyn Kowalski 1344 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

3-T 8.850 34.575 Sophia Hart 1302 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

4 8.800 36.100 Eva Riley 1318 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

5 8.675 34.900 Edy Gue 1012 XG XG: A AMP Gymnastics

6-T 8.650 36.250 Delainy Boles 1463 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

7-T 8.650 35.575 Addison Stahl 1496 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

8 8.600 35.750 Mary Kate Gorski 1338 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

9 8.500 35.975 Savannah Bowers 1326 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

10 8.350 34.300 Jadyn Conley 1051 XG XG: A Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.325 34.550 Rebekah Case 1464 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

12 8.250 32.925 Madi Pontius 1295 XG XG: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

13 8.200 34.775 Noelle Dente 1335 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

Uneven Parallel Bars

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.375 35.200 Riley Corder 1332 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

2 9.325 35.975 Savannah Bowers 1326 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

3 9.300 36.100 Eva Riley 1318 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

4 9.200 35.750 Mary Kate Gorski 1338 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

5 9.175 36.250 Delainy Boles 1463 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

6 9.075 34.775 Noelle Dente 1335 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

7 9.050 35.625 Maelyn Kowalski 1344 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

8 9.000 34.550 Rebekah Case 1464 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

9 8.775 35.575 Addison Stahl 1496 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

10 8.650 34.300 Jadyn Conley 1051 XG XG: A Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.125 34.900 Edy Gue 1012 XG XG: A AMP Gymnastics

12-T 8.100 34.575 Sophia Hart 1302 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

13-T 8.100 32.925 Madi Pontius 1295 XG XG: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

Balance Beam

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.175 34.900 Edy Gue 1012 XG XG: A AMP Gymnastics
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2-T 9.100 36.250 Delainy Boles 1463 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3-T 9.100 35.750 Mary Kate Gorski 1338 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

4 9.050 35.625 Maelyn Kowalski 1344 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

5 9.000 36.100 Eva Riley 1318 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

6 8.900 35.975 Savannah Bowers 1326 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

7 8.850 34.775 Noelle Dente 1335 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

8 8.800 35.575 Addison Stahl 1496 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

9 8.675 34.575 Sophia Hart 1302 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

10 8.400 34.300 Jadyn Conley 1051 XG XG: A Capitol City Gymnastics

11 8.200 35.200 Riley Corder 1332 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

12 8.150 34.550 Rebekah Case 1464 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

13 7.725 32.925 Madi Pontius 1295 XG XG: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

Floor Exercise

Place Ave Score AA Total Name Num Level Age Team

1 9.350 35.575 Addison Stahl 1496 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

2 9.325 36.250 Delainy Boles 1463 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

3 9.250 35.975 Savannah Bowers 1326 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

4 9.075 34.550 Rebekah Case 1464 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics

5 9.000 36.100 Eva Riley 1318 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

6 8.950 34.575 Sophia Hart 1302 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center

7 8.925 34.900 Edy Gue 1012 XG XG: A AMP Gymnastics

8 8.900 34.300 Jadyn Conley 1051 XG XG: A Capitol City Gymnastics

9-T 8.850 35.750 Mary Kate Gorski 1338 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

10-T 8.850 32.925 Madi Pontius 1295 XG XG: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL

11 8.700 35.200 Riley Corder 1332 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

12 8.675 35.625 Maelyn Kowalski 1344 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

13 8.650 34.775 Noelle Dente 1335 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C.

All Around

Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX

1 36.250 9.325 Delainy Boles 1463 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics 8.650 9.175 9.100 9.325

2 36.100 9.300 Eva Riley 1318 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center 8.800 9.300 9.000 9.000

3 35.975 9.325 Savannah Bowers 1326 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.500 9.325 8.900 9.250

4 35.750 9.200 Mary Kate Gorski 1338 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.600 9.200 9.100 8.850
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5 35.625 9.050 Maelyn Kowalski 1344 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.850 9.050 9.050 8.675

6 35.575 9.350 Addison Stahl 1496 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics 8.650 8.775 8.800 9.350

7 35.200 9.375 Riley Corder 1332 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.925 9.375 8.200 8.700

8 34.900 9.175 Edy Gue 1012 XG XG: A AMP Gymnastics 8.675 8.125 9.175 8.925

9 34.775 9.075 Noelle Dente 1335 XG XG: A Gym-Nation L.L.C. 8.200 9.075 8.850 8.650

10 34.575 8.950 Sophia Hart 1302 XG XG: A Global Gymnastics Center 8.850 8.100 8.675 8.950

11 34.550 9.075 Rebekah Case 1464 XG XG: A Mid Ohio Gymnastics 8.325 9.000 8.150 9.075

12 34.300 8.900 Jadyn Conley 1051 XG XG: A Capitol City Gymnastics 8.350 8.650 8.400 8.900

13 32.925 8.850 Madi Pontius 1295 XG XG: A Flip/Tuck Gymnastics Center LL 8.250 8.100 7.725 8.850
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